{0 it

IFRAE

DO VO

S0

{0 1&F 18t X8

TEOME

RN— LK

{ID i 1t XA

(0 £H U

RUNTFE4R BREEEBHR BIFELL

FHEOH= 0D

fih 38 I Hi= O
Qichig:=IN))

(EDNEN

BH 1O Bk

17
13
20
14
17
11
21
13
15
15

700
59
41

29
21
700
59
41

11

11

14
32
K

43

10
10

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
O)
O)
3

TE
6E
FIEELL

T
2R 68

T /-

FIEELL
TE
6f

FEELL
TE
6f

FIEELL
TE

FREUX| 68
=
TE
6%
BUEELL

T
2ER|] 68

T /-

FIEELL
TE
6f

FIEELL
TE
6f

FEELL

RIELL

FIEELL

X
5t

=
=

X

EIF X
TR X
FBIX

=2

o

-+
-+



ILIFEDIELE F A X

EHHEL
- o L
g,ﬂﬁ*ﬁ%@bl" (éjij)&)) HEESL
3% 3%

ER X
17%

FREHIX
3%

FRE®E
14%

EEtaniy
22%

FE X
7%

iR X
10%

R X
14%

S X
21%

FI3H i X
14%

s e . AR . E2LBR . EREHE » EIFE R
mEERLLY = BRERLL - R - EHE - HE R = FRE®RK

BREBHTEL mHERLOL sBEBEE e HEEZX
(




